2
safety...
              durability
Raysan PI Catalogue Contents:
Product Features (RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER)
Introduction
Product Features:
1- Design:

T : AZM 06 : 06 ways S : Surface 040 : 40A 2 PHASE : D
M: MCB 08 : 08 ways 050 : 50A 3 PHASE : Blank
W: without main 09 : 09 ways 060 : 60A
12 : 12 ways 063:  63A
18 : 18 ways 070 : 70A
24 : 24 ways 075 : 75A
30 : 30 ways 080 : 80A
36 : 36 ways 100 : 100A
42 : 42 ways 125 : 125A
48 : 48 ways 150 : 150A
54 : 54 ways 160 : 160A
175 : 175A
200 : 200A
SINGLE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCB MAIN HASSAS 40-63 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
4 40A RPM04F040S 387 350 270 220 120 98
4 50A RPM04F050S 387 350 270 220 120 98
4 63A RPM04F063S 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 40A RPM06F040S 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 50A RPM06F050S 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 63A RPM06F063S 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 40A RPM08F040S 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 50A RPM08F050S 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 63A RPM08F063S 387 350 270 220 120 98
SINGLE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCB MAIN AZM 40-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
10 40A RPT10F040S 534 500 270 220 120 98
10 50A RPT10F050S 534 500 270 220 120 98
10 63A RPT10F063S 534 500 270 220 120 98
10 80A RPT10F080S 534 500 270 220 120 98
10 100A RPT10F100S 534 500 270 220 120 98
12 40A RPT12F040S 585 550 270 220 120 98
12 50A RPT12F050S 585 550 270 220 120 98
12 63A RPT12F063S 585 550 270 220 120 98
12 80A RPT12F080S 585 550 270 220 120 98
12 100A RPT12F100S 585 550 270 220 120 98
TWO PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCB MAIN AZM 40-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
4 40A RPT04F040D 387 350 270 220 120 98
4 50A RPT04F050D 387 350 270 220 120 98
4 63A RPT04F063D 387 350 270 220 120 98
4 80A RPT04F080D 387 350 270 220 120 98
4 100A RPT04F100D 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 40A RPT06F040D 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 50A RPT06F050D 387 350 270 220 120 98
Ordering Information
Indoor Type - Flush Mounting
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Indoor type flush mounting size
' W '
' w '
' h
 '
' H
 '
' D '
' d '
18
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 30-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
6 30A RPL06F030 525 488 388 343 118 104
6 40A RPL06F040 525 488 388 343 118 104
6 50A RPL06F050 525 488 388 343 118 104
6 60A RPL06F060 525 488 388 343 118 104
12 30A RPL12F030 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 40A RPL12F040 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 50A RPL12F050 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 60A RPL12F060 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 70A RPL12F070 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 75A RPL12F075 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 80A RPL12F080 601 565 388 343 118 104
12 100A RPL12F100 601 565 388 343 118 104
18 30A RPL18F030 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 40A RPL18F040 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 50A RPL18F050 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 60A RPL18F060 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 70A RPL18F070 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 75A RPL18F075 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 80A RPL18F080 677 641 388 343 118 104
18 100A RPL18F100 677 641 388 343 118 104
24 30A RPL24F030 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 40A RPL24F040 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 50A RPL24F050 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 60A RPL24F060 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 70A RPL24F070 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 75A RPL24F075 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 80A RPL24F080 753 717 388 343 118 104
24 100A RPL24F100 753 717 388 343 118 104
30 30A RPL30F030 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 40A RPL30F040 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 50A RPL30F050 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 60A RPL30F060 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 70A RPL30F070 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 75A RPL30F075 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 80A RPL30F080 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 100A RPL30F100 878 842 388 343 118 104
36 40A RPL36F040 954 918 388 343 118 104
TWO PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCB MAIN AZM 40-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
6 63A RPT06F063D 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 80A RPT06F080D 387 350 270 220 120 98
6 100A RPT06F100D 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 40A RPT08F040D 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 50A RPT08F050D 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 63A RPT08F063D 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 80A RPT08F080D 387 350 270 220 120 98
8 100A RPT08F100D 387 350 270 220 120 98
TWO PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN LOAD CENTER WITHOUT MAIN INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS ITEM CODE H h W w D d
4 RPW04F100D 387 350 270 220 126 104
6 RPW06F100D 387 350 270 220 126 104
8 RPW08F100D 387 350 270 220 126 104
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MAIN HASSAS 40-63 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
9 40A RPM09F040 387 350 270 220 126 104
9 50A RPM09F050 387 350 270 220 126 104
9 63A RPM09F063 387 350 270 220 126 104
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 30-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
36 50A RPL36F050 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 60A RPL36F060 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 70A RPL36F070 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 75A RPL36F075 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 80A RPL36F080 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 100A RPL36F100 954 918 388 343 118 104
42 50A RPL42F050 998 960 388 343 118 104
42 60A RPL42F060 998 960 388 343 118 104
42 70A RPL42F070 998 960 388 343 118 104
42 75A RPL42F075 998 960 388 343 118 104
42 80A RPL42F080 998 960 388 343 118 104
42 100A RPL42F100 998 960 388 343 118 104
48 60A RPL48F060 1074 1036 388 343 118 104
48 70A RPL48F070 1074 1036 388 343 118 104
48 75A RPL48F075 1074 1036 388 343 118 104
48 80A RPL48F080 1074 1036 388 343 118 104
48 100A RPL48F100 1074 1036 388 343 118 104
54 70A RPL54F070 1150 1112 388 343 118 104
54 75A RPL54F075 1150 1112 388 343 118 104
54 80A RPL54F080 1150 1112 388 343 118 104
54 100A RPL54F100 1150 1112 388 343 118 104
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 125-200 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d
12 125A RPL12F125 652 614 389 343 118 104
18 125A RPL18F125 728 690 389 343 118 104
18 150A RPL18F150 728 690 389 343 118 104
24 125A RPL24F125 802 766 388 343 118 104
24 150A RPL24F150 802 766 388 343 118 104
24 160A RPL24F160 802 766 388 343 118 104
24 175A RPL24F175 802 766 388 343 118 104
24 200A RPL24F200 802 766 388 343 118 104
30 125A RPL30F125 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 150A RPL30F150 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 160A RPL30F160 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 175A RPL30F175 878 842 388 343 118 104
30 200A RPL30F200 878 842 388 343 118 104
36 125A RPL36F125 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 150A RPL36F150 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 160A RPL36F160 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 175A RPL36F175 954 918 388 343 118 104
36 200A RPL36F200 954 918 388 343 118 104
42 125A RPL42F125 1033 995 388 343 118 104
42 150A RPL42F150 1033 995 388 343 118 104
42 160A RPL42F160 1033 995 388 343 118 104
42 175A RPL42F175 1033 995 388 343 118 104
42 200A RPL42F200 1033 995 388 343 118 104
48 125A RPL48F125 1109 1071 388 343 118 104
48 150A RPL48F150 1109 1071 388 343 118 104
48 160A RPL48F160 1109 1071 388 343 118 104
48 175A RPL48F175 1109 1071 388 343 118 104
48 200A RPL48F200 1109 1071 388 343 118 104
54 125A RPL54F125 1185 1147 388 343 118 104
54 150A RPL54F150 1185 1147 388 343 118 104
54 160A RPL54F160 1185 1147 388 343 118 104
54 175A RPL54F175 1185 1147 388 343 118 104
54 200A RPL54F200 1185 1147 388 343 118 104
20
Table 5 Indoor Type - Surface Mounting
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 30-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d d’
6 30A RPL06S030 526 531 388 343 118 104 121
6 40A RPL06S040 526 531 388 343 118 104 121
6 50A RPL06S050 526 531 388 343 118 104 121
6 60A RPL06S060 526 531 388 343 118 104 121
12 30A RPL12S030 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 40A RPL12S040 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 50A RPL12S050 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 60A RPL12S060 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 70A RPL12S070 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 75A RPL12S075 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 80A RPL12S080 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
12 100A RPL12S100 601 607 388 343 118 104 121
18 30A RPL18S030 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 40A RPL18S040 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 50A RPL18S050 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 60A RPL18S060 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 70A RPL18S070 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 75A RPL18S075 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 80A RPL18S080 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
18 100A RPL18S100 677 683 388 343 118 104 121
24 30A RPL24S030 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 40A RPL24S040 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 50A RPL24S050 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 60A RPL24S060 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 70A RPL24S070 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 75A RPL24S075 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 80A RPL24S080 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
24 100A RPL24S100 753 759 388 343 118 104 121
30 30A RPL30S030 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 40A RPL30S040 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 50A RPL30S050 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 60A RPL30S060 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 70A RPL30S070 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 75A RPL30S075 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
' d’ '
' d '
' D '
' w '
' W '
' H
 ' ' h
 '
Indoor type surface mounting size
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 125-200 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d d’
12 125A RPL12S125 652 656 388 343 118 104 121
18 125A RPL18S125 728 732 388 343 118 104 121
18 150A RPL18S150 728 732 388 343 118 104 121
24 125A RPL24S125 802 808 388 343 118 104 121
24 150A RPL24S150 802 808 388 343 118 104 121
24 160A RPL24S160 802 808 388 343 118 104 121
24 175A RPL24S175 802 808 388 343 118 104 121
24 200A RPL24S200 802 808 388 343 118 104 121
30 125A RPL30S125 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 150A RPL30S150 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 160A RPL30S160 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 175A RPL30S175 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 200A RPL30S200 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
36 125A RPL36S125 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 150A RPL36S150 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 160A RPL36S160 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 175A RPL36S175 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 200A RPL36S200 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
42 125A RPL42S125 1033 1037 388 343 118 104 121
42 150A RPL42S150 1033 1037 388 343 118 104 121
42 160A RPL42S160 1033 1037 388 343 118 104 121
42 175A RPL42S175 1033 1037 388 343 118 104 121
42 200A RPL42S200 1033 1037 388 343 118 104 121
48 125A RPL48S125 1109 1113 388 343 118 104 121
48 150A RPL48S150 1109 1113 388 343 118 104 121
48 160A RPL48S160 1109 1113 388 343 118 104 121
48 175A RPL48S175 1109 1113 388 343 118 104 121
48 200A RPL48S200 1109 1113 388 343 118 104 121
54 125A RPL54S125 1185 1189 388 343 118 104 121
54 150A RPL54S150 1185 1189 388 343 118 104 121
54 160A RPL54S160 1185 1189 388 343 118 104 121
54 175A RPL54S175 1185 1189 388 343 118 104 121
54 200A RPL54S200 1185 1189 388 343 118 104 121
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 30-100 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D d d’
30 80A RPL30S080 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
30 100A RPL30S100 878 884 388 343 118 104 121
36 40A RPL36S040 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 50A RPL36S050 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 60A RPL36S060 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 70A RPL36S070 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 75A RPL36S075 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 80A RPL36S080 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
36 100A RPL36S100 954 960 388 343 118 104 121
42 50A RPL42S050 998 1002 388 343 118 104 121
42 60A RPL42S060 998 1002 388 343 118 104 121
42 70A RPL42S070 998 1002 388 343 118 104 121
42 75A RPL42S075 998 1002 388 343 118 104 121
42 80A RPL42S080 998 1002 388 343 118 104 121
42 100A RPL42S100 988 1002 388 343 118 104 121
48 60A RPL48S060 1074 1078 388 343 118 104 121
48 70A RPL48S070 1074 1078 388 343 118 104 121
48 75A RPL48S075 1074 1078 388 343 118 104 121
48 80A RPL48S080 1074 1078 388 343 118 104 121
48 100A RPL48S100 1074 1078 388 343 118 104 121
54 70A RPL54S070 1150 1154 388 343 118 104 121
54 75A RPL54S075 1150 1154 388 343 118 104 121
54 80A RPL54S080 1150 1154 388 343 118 104 121
54 100A RPL54S100 1150 1154 388 343 118 104 121
22
Table 6
Ordering Information
Outdoor Type
Outdoor type load center size
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCB MAIN HASSAS 32-63 AT OUTDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING  ITEM CODE  H  W  D
9 32A 52-WPT09032PFG3 525 400 160
9 40A 52-WPT09040PFG3 525 400 160
9 50A 52-WPT09050PFG3 525 400 160
9 63A 52-WPT09063PFG3 525 400 160
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 250-400 AT INDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H W D
30 250A 52-L30250PFG3 1150 500 195
36 250A 52-L36250PFG3 1150 500 195
36 300A 52-L36300PFG3 1150 500 195
36 400A 52-L36400PFG3 1150 500 195
42 250A 52-L42250PFG3 1310 500 195
42 300A 52-L42300PFG3 1310 500 195
42 400A 52-L42400PFG3 1310 500 195
48 250A 52-L48250PFG3 1310 500 195
48 300A 52-L48300PFG3 1310 500 195
48 400A 52-L48400PFG3 1310 500 195
54 250A 52-L54250PFG3 1390 500 195
54 300A 52-L54300PFG3 1390 500 195
54 400A 52-L54400PFG3 1390 500 195
' W '
'H
'
' D
 '
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 30-100 AT OUTDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H W D
6 30A 52-WPL06030PFG3 525 400 160
6 40A 52-WPL06040PFG3 525 400 160
6 50A 52-WPL06050PFG3 525 400 160
6 60A 52-WPL06060PFG3 525 400 160
12 30A 52-WPL12030PFG3 601 400 160
12 40A 52-WPL12040PFG3 601 400 160
12 50A 52-WPL12050PFG3 601 400 160
12 60A 52-WPL12060PFG3 601 400 160
12 70A 52-WPL12070PFG3 601 400 160
12 75A 52-WPL12075PFG3 601 400 160
12 80A 52-WPL12080PFG3 601 400 160
12 100A 52-WPL12100PFG3 601 400 160
18 30A 52-WPL18030PFG3 677 400 160
18 40A 52-WPL18040PFG3 677 400 160
18 50A 52-WPL18050PFG3 677 400 160
18 60A 52-WPL18060PFG3 677 400 160
18 70A 52-WPL18070PFG3 677 400 160
18 75A 52-WPL18075PFG3 677 400 160
18 80A 52-WPL18080PFG3 677 400 160
18 100A 52-WPL18100PFG3 677 400 160
24 30A 52-WPL24030PFG3 753 400 160
24 40A 52-WPL24040PFG3 753 400 160
24 50A 52-WPL24050PFG3 753 400 160
24 60A 52-WPL24060PFG3 753 400 160
24 70A 52-WPL24070PFG3 753 400 160
24 75A 52-WPL24075PFG3 753 400 160
24 80A 52-WPL24080PFG3 753 400 160
24 100A 52-WPL24100PFG3 753 400 160
30 30A 52-WPL30030PFG3 829 400 160
30 40A 52-WPL30040PFG3 829 400 160
30 50A 52-WPL30050PFG3 829 400 160
30 60A 52-WPL30060PFG3 829 400 160
30 70A 52-WPL30070PFG3 829 400 160
30 75A 52-WPL30075PFG3 829 400 160
30 80A 52-WPL30080PFG3 829 400 160
30 100A 52-WPL30100PFG3 829 400 160
36 40A 52-WPL36040PFG3 905 400 160
36 50A 52-WPL36050PFG3 905 400 160
36 60A 52-WPL36060PFG3 905 400 160
36 70A 52-WPL36070PFG3 905 400 160
36 75A 52-WPL36075PFG3 905 400 160
36 80A 52-WPL36080PFG3 905 400 160
36 100A 52-WPL36100PFG3 905 400 160
42 50A 52-WPL42050PFG3 981 400 160
42 60A 52-WPL42060PFG3 981 400 160
42 70A 52-WPL42070PFG3 981 400 160
42 75A 52-WPL42075PFG3 981 400 160
42 80A 52-WPL42080PFG3 981 400 160
42 100A 52-WPL42100PFG3 981 400 160
48 60A 52-WPL48060PFG3 1057 400 160
48 70A 52-WPL48070PFG3 1057 400 160
48 75A 52-WPL48075PFG3 1057 400 160
48 80A 52-WPL48080PFG3 1057 400 160
48 100A 52-WPL48100PFG3 1057 400 160
54 70A 52-WPL54070PFG3 1133 400 160
54 75A 52-WPL54075PFG3 1133 400 160
54 80A 52-WPL54080PFG3 1133 400 160
54 100A 52-WPL54100PFG3 1133 400 160
24
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 250-400 AT OUTDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H W D
30 250A 52-WPL30250PFG3 1150 500 195
36 250A 52-WPL36250PFG3 1150 500 195
36 300A 52-WPL36300PFG3 1150 500 195
36 400A 52-WPL36400PFG3 1150 500 195
42 250A 52-WPL42250PFG3 1310 500 195
42 300A 52-WPL42300PFG3 1310 500 195
42 400A 52-WPL42400PFG3 1310 500 195
48 250A 52-WPL48250PFG3 1310 500 195
48 300A 52-WPL48300PFG3 1310 500 195
48 400A 52-WPL48400PFG3 1310 500 195
54 250A 52-WPL54250PFG3 1390 500 195
54 300A 52-WPL54300PFG3 1390 500 195
54 400A 52-WPL54400PFG3 1390 500 195
THREE PHASE ALFANAR RAYSAN PI LOAD CENTER WITH MCCB MAIN HASSAS 125-200 AT OUTDOOR
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H W D
12 125A 52-WPL12125PFG3 652 400 160
18 125A 52-WPL18125PFG3 728 400 160
18 150A 52-WPL18150PFG3 728 400 160
24 125A 52-WPL24125PFG3 804 400 160
24 150A 52-WPL24150PFG3 804 400 160
24 160A 52-WPL24160PFG3 804 400 160
24 175A 52-WPL24175PFG3 804 400 160
24 200A 52-WPL24200PFG3 804 400 160
30 125A 52-WPL30125PFG3 880 400 160
30 150A 52-WPL30150PFG3 880 400 160
30 160A 52-WPL30160PFG3 880 400 160
30 175A 52-WPL30175PFG3 880 400 160
30 200A 52-WPL30200PFG3 880 400 160
36 125A 52-WPL36125PFG3 956 400 160
36 150A 52-WPL36150PFG3 956 400 160
36 160A 52-WPL36160PFG3 956 400 160
36 175A 52-WPL36175PFG3 956 400 160
36 200A 52-WPL36200PFG3 956 400 160
42 125A 52-WPL42125PFG3 1032 400 160
42 150A 52-WPL42150PFG3 1032 400 160
42 160A 52-WPL42160PFG3 1032 400 160
42 175A 52-WPL42175PFG3 1032 400 160
42 200A 52-WPL42200PFG3 1032 400 160
48 125A 52-WPL48125PFG3 1108 400 160
48 150A 52-WPL48150PFG3 1108 400 160
48 160A 52-WPL48160PFG3 1108 400 160
48 175A 52-WPL48175PFG3 1108 400 160
48 200A 52-WPL48200PFG3 1108 400 160
54 125A 52-WPL54125PFG3 1184 400 160
54 150A 52-WPL54150PFG3 1184 400 160
54 160A 52-WPL54160PFG3 1184 400 160
54 175A 52-WPL54175PFG3 1184 400 160
54 200A 52-WPL54200PFG3 1184 400 160
Discrimination Table
Upstream Breaker MCCB
HTA100 HTB200
(Icu/Ics=20kA/15kA) (Icu=Ics=20kA)

53
.5
56
.5
24.8
=8.0= (TYP)
69
.1
Pozidriv , phillips
chisel head M4x10L
RCBO Dimensions
38
Ordering Data
Hassas RCBO Plug-In type
Ampere Leakage current Description Item code
6A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 06A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M06C
10A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 10A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M10C
16A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin  Type-A 16A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M16C
20A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin  Type-A 20A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M20C
25A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin  Type-A 25A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M25C
32A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 32A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M32C
40A 30mA AeRCBO Plugin  Type-A 40A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M40C
6A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 6A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M06C
10A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 10A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M10C
16A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 16A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M16C
20A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 20A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M20C
25A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 25A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M25C
32A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 32A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M32C
40A 100mA AeRCBO Plugin Type-A 40A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M40C
HTA100/HTB200 Series Circuit Breaker, Type MCCB
FEATURES
40
Technical Specifications for HTA100 series MCCB